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Item #Tent Hardware

Item # Item Name

Zinc Rope Tightener Rope Tightener
17 in Spiral Tie Down Stake Tie Down Stake
3 X ¥4 in Zinc Plated Bail & Pin Assembly Bail & Pin Assembly
3 x 5/16 in Zinc Plated Bail & Pin Assembly Bail & Pin Assembly
1 % in Single Rigid Pulley 1 4[] Rigid Pulley

1 in White Square Side Release Buckle Side Release Buckle

Size

3/8in

17 in
3x1/4in
3x5/16in
3/8in

lin

Material

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Malleable Iron

Acetal

Type of Finish

Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Malleable Iron

Acetal

Units Per
Package

200
40
500
500
200
1,000


mailto:info@granatindustries.com

1 in White Snap Hook Assembly
PINCABLEASSY

R-PIN2Z

TWISTSNAP2ZY

Stainless Steel Spring Snaphook #5016

Snap Hook Assembly
Pin and Cable Assembly
R - Pin

Twisted Snap Hook

Stainless Steel Spring Snaphook
#5016

lin
0.94 x 10.5in
2in
2in

1lin

Acetal

Acetal

Heat Treated Steel Zinc Yellow

Steel
Steel

Stainless Steel

Zinc

Zinc Yellow

Stainless Steel

3,500
500
500
70

1,000



