

Granat Industries, Inc.

875 Nicholas, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 Phone:800-808-1856 • Fax: 847-690-9397 Email: <u>info@granatindustries.com</u>

Item #Tent Hardware



ltem #	Item Name	Size	Material	Type of Finish	Units Per Package
Zinc Rope Tightener	Rope Tightener	3/8 in	Steel	Zinc	200
17 in Spiral Tie Down Stake	Tie Down Stake	17 in	Steel	Zinc	40
3 x $\frac{1}{4}$ in Zinc Plated Bail & Pin Assembly	Bail & Pin Assembly	3 x 1/4 in	Steel	Zinc	500
3 x 5/16 in Zinc Plated Bail & Pin Assembly	Bail & Pin Assembly	3 x 5/16 in	Steel	Zinc	500
1 $\frac{1}{2}$ in Single Rigid Pulley	1 ½□ Rigid Pulley	3/8 in	Malleable Iron	Malleable Iron	200
1 in White Square Side Release Buckle	Side Release Buckle	1 in	Acetal	Acetal	1,000

1 in White Snap Hook Assembly	Snap Hook Assembly	1 in	Acetal	Acetal	3,500
PINCABLEASSY	Pin and Cable Assembly	0.94 x 10.5 in	Heat Treated Steel	Zinc Yellow	500
R-PIN2Z	R - Pin	2 in	Steel	Zinc	500
TWISTSNAP2ZY	Twisted Snap Hook	2 in	Steel	Zinc Yellow	70
Stainless Steel Spring Snaphook #5016	Stainless Steel Spring Snaphook #5016	1 in	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	1,000